
Slayil Ballroom 1

Al Waha Ballroom 2

Qasr Boardroom

Naseem Boardroom
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Theatre

350

200

30

30

Classroom

300

140

25

25

Cocktail

450

200

-

-

Banquet

300

140

30

30

U Shape

-

60

60

20

MEETINGS & EVENTS
SEATING CAPACITY
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